CORRIDA MONTANHA PICO DO URUBU 2014

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

Numero
448
434
231
416
425
443

438
408
446
433
447
720
289
431
424
213
439
432
805
417
800
409
420
444

435
814
829

Nome

THABATA REILA NUNES
NILZETE RIBEIRO MARTINS
ANDRESSA ALVES DOS SANTOS
ELLEN RODRIGUES PEREIRA
JULIANA COLADELA

ROBERTA FERREIRA DE MATOS
PAULA

PAMELA CHAGAS ANDRADE
CAMILA ROSARIO DE FREITAS
SIMONE OLIVEIRA

NAHARA OLIVEIRA LANDIM CORREA
SONIA CRISTINA L.DA SILVA
ANDREIA ARES

TAMIRES P.CALVALCANTI
MARIA CLAUDIA REIS SALES
JOSELIA DA SILVA KAZARI
CHRISTIANE DE SOUSA LIMA
PRISCILA PESSOA DOS SANTOS
MELISSA TAMI MAKIBARA
VANIA MOKARZEL

EMILIA HIROSE

VANESSA CARVALHO SILVA
CINTIA MARINHO MUSSATO
EVA CLARA MORIBE

ROSANA TEIXEIRA ARLE

NIVIA IBANEZ DE ARAUJO CARVALHO
ZILMARA REGINA AMORIM
EDIMARIA

14
45
13
14
19
36

18
15
38
29
47
47
27
33
36
35
23
24
46
34
36
38
57
43

38
49
26

Fx.Et.
F0015
F4099
FO0015
F0015
F1629
F3039

F1629
F0015
F3039
F1629
F4099
F4099
F1629
F3039
F3039
F3039
F1629
F1629
F4099
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4099
F4099

F3039
F4099
F1629

Cl.LFx. Sx.
- F
- F
- F
1 F
1 F
1 F
2 F
2 F
2 F
3 F
1 F
2 F
4 F
3 F
4 F
5 F
5 F
6 F
3 F
6 F
7 F
8 F
4 F
5 F

F
6 F
7 F

Equipe
EQUIPE AEC KAUE
MONTEVERGINE
EQUIPE AEC KAUE
EQUIPE AEC KAUE
PRO RUNNER TEAM
MONTEVERGINE

EQUIPE GARRA
EQUIPE PACEFIT
SEM EQUIPE
AVULSO
MONTEVERGINE
EQUIPEAZZA
EQUIPINSANA
SEM BOLETO
EQUIPE AEC KAUE
ERICSSON
ABC
ABC
REXAM
SEM BOLETO
SEM BOLETO
SILVAS
REDE ATLETA

DESPACHANTE
MOREIRA MARILIA

REDE ATLETA
REDE ATLETA
SITIO SIMEI

Tempo
00:36:50
00:37:01
00:44:18
00:45:30
00:47:31
00:50:04

00:51:51
00:53:51
00:55:30
00:56:45
00:58:37
01:00:09
01:02:30
01:03:18
01:04:39
01:05:51
01:14:49
01:14:53
01:15:24
01:16:02
01:16:11
01:16:48
01:19:26

01:19:28

01:25:38
01:26:24
01:35:48

Péagina :



